product data
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting Management Systems
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Portland, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/lms
© 2008 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Features
• Plug-in dimmer and control modules
(order separately)
• Lightweight - only 45 lbs fully loaded

120V dimmer modules.
G-7962/B8-ak
Ordering Information	C at. No.	D escription
	 TZ12P-00S	 12-2.4kW dimmers
		  w/24 (20) amp 3-wire
		  pin connectors
	 TZ12P-24S	 230V version
		  24-2.4kW dimmers
		  w/12 (20) amp 3-wire
	 TZ12P-002E*	 duplex U-ground (NEMA
		  5-20) receptacles - 120V
		  12-1.8kW dimmers
		  w/12 (15) amp 3-wire
	 TZ12P-01E	 duplex U-ground (NEMA
		  5-15) receptacles - 120V
	 TZ12P-00L	 12-2.4kW dimmers
		  w/12 (20) amp 3-wire
		  twistlock (NEMA L5-20)
		  receptacles - 120V
	 TZ12P-24L	 230V version
*Not CSA certified
Contact factory for information on
cam-type ordering.
leviton specification submittal